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Company
Number

NI.02132
NI.11483
NI.04115
NI.05372
NI.16512
NI.11773
NI.07426
NI.05919
NI.05836
NI.04651

NI.33407
NI.33390
NI.33409
NI.33405
NI.33404
NI.33387
NI.33403
NI.33401
NI.33402
NI.33400
NI.33398
NI.33399
NI.33396
NI.33394
NI.33408
NI.33395
NI.33410
NI.33406
NI.33392
NI.33393
NI.33389
NI.33391
NI.33388
NI.33386
NI.33397
NI.33411
NI.33415
NI.33416
NI.33412
NI.33413
NI.33414
NI.33417
NI.33419
NI.33420

NI.33421
NI.33418
NI.33423
NI.33422

Name of Company

NICOD
O.K. (Welding) Alloys Limited
P&O Ferrymasters Limited
Salna Securities Limited
Stewart Denis Automatics Limited
Tegral Metal Forming (Northern Ireland) Limited
Turners Eternit (Northern Ireland) Limited.
Ulster Bank Belfast Nominees Limited
W. G. Buchanan & Son Limited
Warden Estates (Newtownards) Limited

New Company Documents

Afters Ltd
Casual Approach Limited
Croftbay Limited
G. Me Enterprises Ltd
Gran-Art Stone Limited
High Spec Products Ltd
Hirk Limited
Hubbert Limited
Keeran Limited
Letiff Limited
Lileagh Limited
Loste Limited
Macash Limited
MacFall Limited
Makcote Limited
Moyrusk Limited
Nakano Limited
Northern Wines & Spirits Ltd
Premier Under-Floor Heating Ltd
Really Useful Training Company-The
Sherex Limited
Sperrin Activity Breaks Ltd
Sumon Developments Limited
Town Centre Management (Derry) Limited
Transna Consultants Limited
BCM Services Limited
Carfinder (NI) Ltd
DPH Construction Ltd
Gort Na Mona Sports Association
Scribblers
Spring Hill Court Management Limited
Holywell Support Agency Ltd
Orewa Publishing Company Limited
Abbey Real Estate Properties (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Hillhall Developments Ltd
Millennium Supplies (Northern Ireland) Limited
Sutton Grove Management Ltd
Tourist Initiative Ltd-The
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