Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
10/12/07	NI 02122	NICOD	D
19/12/97	NI.02132	NICOD	D
,,	NI.11483 NI.04115	O.K. (Welding) Alloys Limited P&O Ferrymasters Limited	DCC
,,	NI.04113 NI.05372	Salna Securities Limited	D
"	NI.16512	Stewart Denis Automatics Limited	D
,,	NI.10312 NI.11773	Tegral Metal Forming (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
"	NI.07426	Turners Eternit (Northern Ireland) Limited.	Č
"	NI.05919	Ulster Bank Belfast Nominees Limited	ccc
,,	NI.05836	W. G. Buchanan & Son Limited	D
"	NI.04651	Warden Estates (Newtownards) Limited	D
;		New Company Documents	
15/12/97	NI.33407	Afters Ltd	A
,,	NI.33390	Casual Approach Limited	A
,,	NI.33409	Croftbay Limited	A
,,	NI.33405	G. Mc Enterprises Ltd	A
,,	NI.33404	Gran-Art Stone Limited	A
,,	NI.33387	High Spec Products Ltd	A
,,	NI.33403	Hirk Limited	A
,,	NI.33401	Hubbert Limited	A
"	NI.33402	Keeran Limited	A
,,	NI.33400	Letiff Limited	A
,,	NI.33398	Lileagh Limited  Loste Limited	A
,,	NI.33399 NI.33396	Macash Limited	l Â
,,	NI.33394	MacFall Limited	A
**	NI.33408	Makcote Limited	A
"	NI.33395	Moyrusk Limited	A
**	NI.33410	Nakano Limited	A
**	NI.33406	Northern Wines & Spirits Ltd	A
"	NI.33392	Premier Under-Floor Heating Ltd	A
,,	NI.33393	Really Useful Training Company-The	A
"	NI.33389	Sherex Limited	A
,,	NI.33391	Sperrin Activity Breaks Ltd	A
**	NI.33388	Sumon Developments Limited	A
"	NI.33386	Town Centre Management (Derry) Limited	A
,,	NI.33397	Transna Consultants Limited	A
16/12/97	NI.33411	BCM Services Limited	Α
,,	NI.33415	Carfinder (NI) Ltd	A
,,	NI.33416	DPH Construction Ltd	A
,,	NI.33412	Gort Na Mona Sports Association	A
,,	NI.33413	Scribblers	A
,,	NI.33414	Spring Hill Court Management Limited	A
17/12/97	NI.33417	Holywell Support Agency Ltd	A
19/12/07	NI.33419	Orewa Publishing Company Limited	A
18/12/97	NI.33420	Abbey Real Estate Properties (Northern Ireland) Limited	A
,,	NI.33421	Hillhall Developments Ltd	A
,,	NI.33418	Millennium Supplies (Northern Ireland) Limited	A
••	NI.33423	Sutton Grove Management Ltd	A
**	111.55725	Datton Grove Management Eta	1 ••